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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

Average Household Income $36,721 $41,456
Per Capita Income $18,195 $20,247

Median Household Income $26,094 $28,832

$150,000-$199,999 62 1.1% 103
$200,000+ 17 0.3% 20

$75,000-$99,999 214 3.7% 350
$100,000-$149,999 284 4.9% 405

$35,000-$49,999 974 16.9% 989
$50,000-$74,999 676 11.7% 734

$15,000-$24,999 1,161 20.1% 984
$25,000-$34,999 775 13.4% 707

Household 5,780 100% 5,975
<$15,000 1,617 28.0% 1,683

              2012               2017
Households by Income Number Percent Number

Average Household Size 2.25 2.23 -0.02 -0.18%

Households 5,780 5,975 195 0.67%
Median Age 35.5 36.0 0.5 0.28%

Summary 2012 2017 Change Annual Rate
Population 15,015 15,347 332 0.44%

81003 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2012-2017 2012-2017

Household Income Profile
81003 (Pueblo)
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

 

$200,000+ 0.2% 0.3% 0.6% 0.4% 0.3% 0.1%

$100,000- 0.5% 4.0% 5.9% 8.6% 7.5% 3.0%
$150,000- 0.0% 0.5% 1.7% 1.7% 1.7% 0.6%

$50,000-$74,999 7.5% 12.7% 15.0% 14.6% 12.6% 8.6%
$75,000-$99,999 1.9% 4.0% 5.2% 5.6% 4.2% 1.8%

$25,000-$34,999 10.3% 14.5% 12.8% 11.5% 11.5% 22.1%
$35,000-$49,999 15.9% 21.3% 20.5% 16.6% 16.8% 18.6%

<$15,000 40.1% 22.7% 20.8% 25.9% 28.3% 27.2%
$15,000-$24,999 23.6% 19.9% 17.6% 15.1% 17.0% 17.9%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $18,026 $29,325 $33,884 $32,277 $28,412 $26,558
Average HH $25,101 $37,153 $43,473 $44,510 $41,203 $32,236

$200,000+ 1 3 5 4 3 1

$100,000- 2 39 48 91 78 21
$150,000- 0 5 14 18 18 4

$50,000-$74,999 31 123 122 155 131 61
$75,000-$99,999 8 39 42 60 44 13

$25,000-$34,999 43 141 104 122 120 157
$35,000-$49,999 66 207 167 177 175 132

<$15,000 167 220 169 276 294 193
$15,000-$24,999 98 193 143 161 177 127

HH Income Base 416 970 814 1,064 1,040 709

81003 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2012 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
81003 (Pueblo)
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. 

 

$200,000+ 0.3% 0.3% 0.9% 0.5% 0.4% 0.0%

$100,000- 0.8% 6.0% 8.8% 11.4% 10.2% 4.3%
$150,000- 0.0% 0.9% 3.0% 2.5% 2.8% 0.9%

$50,000-$74,999 7.2% 13.9% 15.6% 15.5% 13.1% 9.2%
$75,000-$99,999 3.3% 6.5% 9.0% 8.5% 6.6% 3.1%

$25,000-$34,999 10.0% 12.3% 9.9% 9.3% 9.6% 20.3%
$35,000-$49,999 15.6% 21.1% 19.9% 15.7% 16.5% 18.6%

<$15,000 41.7% 22.9% 20.3% 25.4% 27.8% 27.5%
$15,000-$24,999 21.2% 16.1% 12.6% 11.3% 13.0% 16.1%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $17,843 $33,690 $39,135 $37,952 $34,400 $27,369
Average HH $26,060 $41,957 $52,631 $50,776 $47,746 $34,747

$200,000+ 1 3 7 5 4 0

$100,000- 3 60 71 114 112 37
$150,000- 0 9 24 25 31 8

$50,000-$74,999 28 138 126 155 144 79
$75,000-$99,999 13 65 73 85 73 27

$25,000-$34,999 39 122 80 93 106 175
$35,000-$49,999 61 210 161 157 181 160

<$15,000 163 228 164 254 306 237
$15,000-$24,999 83 160 102 113 143 139

HH Income Base 391 995 808 1,001 1,100 862

81003 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
81003 (Pueblo)


